
General Agencies
  FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life November 1, 2020

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $143,412 38
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $139,869 49
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $87,396 30
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $60,703 13
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $58,968 9
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $57,323 13
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $56,484 1

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Malvezzi, Clint S. Malvezzi Insurance Agency $41,988 6
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $40,164 14
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $37,920 14
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $37,332 10
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $37,126 18
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $36,744 3

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $29,600 9
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $29,012 23
Ahlbum, Donna M. Donna Ahlbum P.A. $28,536 9
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $28,156 5
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $24,684 9
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $20,880 6
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $20,469 11
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $20,088 6
Savage Malvezzi, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $19,500 2
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $18,732 4
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $18,108 6
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $16,380 3
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $15,828 2
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $15,120 7
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $14,532 4
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $13,848 6
Robbins, Todd M. Robbins Insurance Agency $13,128 2
Kelsey, Steven D. Kelsey Insurance Agency $11,904 3
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $11,623 3
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $10,620 3
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $10,368 3
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $10,202 3
DiBello, James C. DiBello Insurance Agency $10,152 1
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $10,044 2

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $9,936 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $9,741 5
Strong, Birago Strong Insurance Agency $9,454 1
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $9,300 2
Gorden, Renee Gorden Insurance Agency $9,216 2
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $9,132 4
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $8,616 2
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $8,508 1
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $8,400 4
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $8,220 5
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $8,172 3
Askins, William T. Askins Insurance Corp. $8,016 1



General Agencies
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $7,776 1
United Insurance Group Agency, Inc. $7,680 2
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $7,416 2
Maisonet, Marcie Maisonet Insurance Agency $7,416 2
Siddique, Nayeem M. Siddique Insurance Agency $7,284 1
Easterling, Horace W. Alliance Global Insurance Group $7,068 1

Claassen, Matthew J. Medigap Seminars $6,960 1

O'Sullivan, John F. O'Sullivan Insurance Agency $6,944 1
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $6,768 2
Washwick, Karl The Washwick Agency, Inc. $6,653 1
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $6,528 1
AMAC Senior Resources Network $6,372 4
Poppe, Stephen E. Poppe Insurance Agency $6,324 1
Aronoff, Thomas H. Aronoff Insurance Agency $6,216 1
Baacke, Brian W. Baacke Insurance Agency $6,012 3
Robayo, Juan D. Robayo Insurance Agency $5,988 1
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $5,664 1
Crowe, Edward K. Crowe Insurance Agency $5,532 2
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $5,460 1
DeLorenzo, Paul A. DeLorenzo Insurance Agency $5,268 1
Horch, Richard E. Horch Insurance Agency $5,232 1

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Collier, David Jr. Collier Insurance Agency $4,860 2
Tretola, Joseph J. Tretola Insurance Agency $4,848 2
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $4,836 2
Atwood, Susan E. Atwood & Associates Insurance Agency $4,440 1
Smith, Robert J. New World Associates, Inc. $4,176 1
Dworkin, Earl D. Dworkin Insurance Agency $4,104 1
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $4,068 2
Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $3,948 1
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $3,936 1
Cohen, Sheila G. Cohen Insurance Agency $3,792 1
Rash, Richard S. Rash Insurance Agency $3,732 1
Remoza, Inc. $3,732 1
Waxman, Andrew B. Waxman Insurance Agency $3,732 1
Newman, Michelle Newman Insurance Agency $3,672 2
Qualified Insurance Services, LLC $3,588 1
Altner, Robert M. Altner Insurance Agency $3,576 1
Bonaventure, Michel Diverse Insurance Solutions $3,564 2
Borjas, Israel Borjas Insurance Agency $3,564 2
Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $3,480 1
Contemporary Employee Plans, Inc. $3,480 1
Ortez, Philip B. Jr. Phil & Kathy Ortez Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,480 2
Savoy, Donald C. Jr. Donald C. Savoy, Inc. $3,480 1
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $3,435 1
Boldon, Celah J. III Boldon Insurance Agency $3,420 1
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,420 1
Pekala, David C. Pekala Insurance Agency $3,396 1
James M. Gray, Inc. $3,276 1
Dragan, Daniel Dragan Insurance Agency $3,264 1
Kooyman, Judith R. Kooyman Insurance Agency $3,240 1
Kitay, Laura A. Kitay Insurance Agency $3,216 1
Tubbs, Philip D. Tubbs Insurance Agency $3,204 1
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $3,192 2
West, Douglas J. WinCorp Marketing $3,154 1
Skolnick, Hal S. Skolnick Insurance Agency $3,120 1
Maz & Associates, LLC $3,108 1
Pucci, Katya Pucci Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Newcombe, Michael G. Newcombe Insurance Agency $3,036 1
Buck, James L. Buck Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Gress, Ronald United Specialty Associates Corp. $2,952 1



General Agencies
Roberts, Michael S. Roberts Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Lavelli, Jennifer Lavelli Insurance Agency $2,933 1
Garcia, Alfonso Garcia Insurance Agency $2,870 1
Hoffman, Arthur Hoffman Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Landis, Mark S. Metro Insurance & Financial Services $2,844 2
Sylvia, David W. Sylvia Insurance Agency $2,808 1
Stark, Richard N. Stark Insurance Company $2,796 1
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $2,772 1
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $2,760 2
Hale, Darwin Hale Insurance Agency $2,712 1
MSJ Benefits Insurance, LLC $2,712 1
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Phifer, Yvette X. Phifer Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Savage Financial Group, Inc. $2,712 1
MCC Life Brokerage, Inc. $2,708 1
Senior Savings Network, LLC $2,676 1
Coffman, Gregory L. Coffman Insurance Agency $2,658 1
Business Planning Concepts, Inc. $2,628 1
Gardner, William E.J. Gardner Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Irish Insurance Group, LLC $2,592 1
Capierseho, Daniel E. Capierseho Insurance Agency $2,544 1



Writing Agents
FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life November 1, 2020

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $56,484 Ahlbum, Tim $21,264

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Savage Malvezzi, Gina $18,300 Schwartz, Matthew $15,228
King, Sarah M. $15,518 Lucas, Cody $15,072

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Ahlbum, Donna M. $14,436 Holzman, Robert $12,456
Payant, Thomas A. $14,088 Stevens, Jason $12,288
Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $13,884 Dauler, Diane L. $12,276
Lasman, David $13,128 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $11,568
Borosak, William J. Jr. $12,991 Rodriguez, Julie L. $10,152
Rapini, Duane M. $12,804

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gilbert, Brian $9,936 Bick, Mario $6,220
Strong, Birago $9,454 Aronoff, Thomas H. $6,216
Kovacs, Michael $9,204 Catron, Edward A. $6,158
Graham, William C. $8,852 Ewing, Deborah L. $6,132
Cancio, Maria $8,664 Aarons, Neill $6,108
Doty, Gary $8,592 Mangini, Nicholas L. $6,108
Keating, Gizella $8,508 Walker, Mark E. $6,096
Berthiaume, Zina $8,364 Hatton, Catherine E. $6,060
Maisto, Stephen $8,136 Douglas, Bonnie R. $6,036
Reed, Heather L. $8,052 Kelly, Nichole A. $6,012
Askins, William T. $8,016 Palumbo, Zachary J. $5,988
Schwartz, Scott J. $7,776 Tunis, Michelle A. $5,820
Sachs, Kerry $7,716 Hirsch, Susan J. $5,748
Siddique, Nayeem M. $7,284 Bornstein, Barbara A. $5,724
Gordon, Aaron $7,200 Merritt, Dee $5,664
Easterling, Horace W. $7,068 Stevens, Ray $5,604
Claassen, Matthew J. $6,960 Biederman, Julie $5,544
O'Sullivan, John F. $6,944 Gatch, Samuel L. $5,496
Chapman, Kevin $6,708 Kingsley, Beverly J. $5,460
Owen, Gary $6,660 DeLorenzo, Paul A. $5,268
Washwick, Karl $6,653 Horch, Richard E. $5,232
Barta, Devin M. $6,600 Abbatiello, Vincent $5,220
Mandel, Abigail $6,528 Orlandi, Samuel A. $5,076
Goldberg, Ellen C. $6,432 Kornbluh, Gary N. $5,040
Poppe, Stephen E. $6,324

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Jacobson, Sandy $4,896 Rubenstein, Mark J. $4,284
Kempler, Gary S. $4,896 Bowes, Rick $4,212
Futch, Jarrett J. $4,776 Smith, Robert J. $4,176
McGregor, Maximilian M. $4,740 Dworkin, Earl D. $4,104
Rush, Francine $4,704 Gumora, Helene $4,068
Kelsey, Steven D. $4,572 Warner, Terry $4,032
Gast, David $4,560 Heller, Mark $3,948
Yesari, Felicia $4,488 Elfrink, Priscilla $3,936
Atwood, Susan E. $4,440 Klein, Russell $3,936
Barrett, Brian $4,440 Ulayyet, Fred M. $3,936
Fleischer, David A. $4,308 Malooley, Michele A. $3,876
Birrittella, James $4,284 Ziadeh, Abedel N. $3,828



Writing Agents
Cohen, Sheila G. $3,792 Warren, Gary A. $3,108
Stetler, Renee $3,792 Zum Tobel, Marc $3,108
Lofaso, Alejandro $3,780 Oblaczynski, William J. $3,048
Rash, Richard S. $3,732 Pollart, Stephen C. $3,048
Waxman, Andrew B. $3,732 Protas, Bradley H. $3,048
Felitto, Richard J. $3,600 Serber, Howard D. $3,048

Arnett, Donald P. $3,588 Sobel, Michele G. $3,048

Altner, Robert M. $3,576 Newcombe, Michael G. $3,036
Baacke, Brian W. $3,576 Armbrecht, Keith $3,024
Lambert, Luanne $3,576 Brahms, Janis L. $2,952
Kahn, Peter S. $3,504 Buck, James L. $2,952
Mandell, Stephen $3,504 Gurdak, Kevin M. $2,952
Hall, James T. $3,492 Newman, Michelle $2,952
Minervini, Debra A. $3,480 Roberts, Michael S. $2,952
Rashkin, Todd $3,480 Schlossberg, Michael J. $2,952
McClellan, Tessa R. $3,456 Lavelli, Jennifer $2,933
Mankamyer, Mary $3,435 Holmes, Aaron L. $2,892
Boldon, Celah J. III $3,420 Shanks, Juanita A. $2,892
Finkelstein, Paul $3,420 Blair, Craig $2,880
Gauldin, Brian K. $3,420 Stress, Amy L. $2,870
Ranney, Eugene $3,420 Frye, Rebecca L. $2,868
Aiello, Marie $3,396 Hoffman, Arthur $2,868
Pekala, David $3,396 Dooley, Ted R. $2,844
Sam, Catherine M. $3,324 Sylvia, David W. $2,808
Hatton, Dillon E. $3,299 Stark, Richard N. $2,796
Cameron, Deanna $3,288 Nastanovich, Christopher R. $2,772
Collier, David Jr. $3,288 Acosta-Fernandez, Janet $2,712
Brian, Denah M. $3,276 Cooper, Bradley D. $2,712
Kathrein, Joseph L. $3,276 Devlin, Monica D. $2,712
Dragan, Daniel $3,264 Ollestad, Monique N. $2,712
Mazur, Thomas J. $3,252 Ottovegio, Xiomara $2,712
Kooyman, Judith R. $3,240 Phifer, Yvette X. $2,712
Kitay, Laura A. $3,216 Silbernik, Martin $2,712
Tubbs, Philip D. $3,204 Stier, Robin $2,712
Hayes, Mark W. $3,154 Wavrock, Paul L. $2,708
S., Kim $3,148 Westfall, Christopher L. $2,676
Skolnick, Hal S. $3,120 Green, William $2,628
Bono, Peter F. $3,108 Trefry, Nicklaus A. $2,628
Brown, Christopher $3,108 Altman, Jason D. $2,604
Hall, Tiffany $3,108 MacCalla, Melissa $2,592
Maslowski, Christopher $3,108 Cochran, John T. $2,544
McIlvain, Rose M. A $3,108 McDaniel, Heather $2,544
Olszewski, Ryan J. $3,108 Mangini, Rosemary $2,508


